N° INSC | Data Nasc

500233
468704
472585
469499
491410

N° INSC
475750
478429
498322
477591
481098
497092
471298
500038
478338
493362
472218
500639
499302
477157
500670

N° INSC
480042
472280
499293
492458
492776
493462
473940
478247
495308
491995
469565
500805
493939
488374
475873
495501
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27/02/1983
01/05/1985
02/09/1978
16/11/1987
27/10/1994

Data Nasc
23/12/1982
05/08/1992
31/12/1994
26/07/1998
23/11/1988
24/05/1977
20/05/1992
30/04/1995
18/11/1994
24/10/1992
23/11/1977
14/11/1986
03/02/1982
14/08/1982
06/05/1994

Data Nasc
11/10/1968
02/12/1985
27/04/1985
03/01/1997
30/03/1995
02/07/1970
03/02/1974
02/03/1980
04/04/1997
23/05/1995
01/06/1991
22/11/1994
06/04/1992
11/10/1981
01/07/1974
29/08/1987

ROL DOS INSCRITOS
INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS

Professor Artes
CANDIDATO

Carla Weber Medeiros
Ivonete Staroscky Lima
Nara Rubia Machado Senen
Samoel Oliveira

Thaise Nayara Sens

Professor Educacéo Fisica
CANDIDATO

Aline Polini

Andressa Schiestl

Bruno Schiestl

Chaiane Eger

Cynthia Kammers Bosio
Ester Marian Santos

Fabio Francisco Nienkotter
Jaqueline Boing Porto
Jeferson Luis Vanroo
Julia Pereira Da Silva
Milene Ramos

Rafael Schaffer Johse
Sandro Capistrano Ferreira
Vanessa De Souza

Vorli José Guchert Janior

Professor Educacao Infantil
CANDIDATO

Adair Koerich

Alice Leonidia Eberspacher De Mattos
Alice Rode

Ana Caroline Correa

Ana Paula De Melo

Andrea Das Gracas Alexandre Alves
Andreia De Oliveira Willemann
Andreia Weber Berk

Ariani Eger

Bruna Leticia Laurindo

Camila Varela

Carine Dayane Senem

Caroline Rode Junckes

Catiane Aparecida Zappelini
Claudete De Oliveira De Freyn
Cristiane Lima Lopes

RG
3674556
47258934
3164088
52790878
4724448

RG
3547424
50716980
5142786
6479027

05945513903

2259355
5071924
5748668
51427974
5456493
4052393
5142121
3512846
3674771
52798666

RG
2252773
4118884
4236312
6257588
5071995
27070336
3161656
38338270
6257375
6050835
53799585
4271450
5142884
4011758
3163126
6097255167
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N° INSC | Data Nasc
497042 (15/09/1994
468729 [20/10/1986
475680 [26/03/1991
499240 [27/05/1994
471105 (30/08/1982
477298 |08/03/1982
472720 (19/08/1982
480881 (01/10/1987
488372 (13/02/1988
499476 (19/09/1992
476629 (10/04/1990
500503 23/10/1980
480929 |(15/07/1979
484731 (21/12/1965
494365 (10/04/1980
484492 (10/04/1989
468705 [01/05/1985
481094 |(17/10/1979
477026 [20/04/1987
473260 [03/05/1974
486229 (06/12/1995
486018 |06/04/1993
470204 [26/07/1989
491269 (02/03/1985
499746 (16/03/1993
496638 [24/06/1991
496756 (15/06/1992
485391 (20/02/1984
478113 |10/09/1997
475994 (14/02/1996
498023 (10/09/1981
495703 (14/03/1976
499308 (15/02/1982
498686 [03/12/1964
499376 (31/03/1992
486169 (31/01/1985
498350 (17/12/1984
469515 |06/08/1981
470303 (17/09/1993
472458 (28/08/1967
470962 (19/10/1979
500627 |16/02/1990
492474 |06/12/1993
482284 (02/12/1968
472586 [02/09/1978

CANDIDATO
Daniela Fernanda Sebold
Deise Abreu Andrade
Diandra Regina Klettenberg
Elaine Eger
Elaine Haverroth
Elisabete De Souza Muniz
Elisvane De Jesus Tolentino Steffen
Fernanda Cristina Medeiros
Francieli Doerner Broch
Gesica Bittencourt Da Silva
Gisele Doerner
Grasiela Fernanda Vieira Machado
Graziela Monteiro Klaumann
Guiomar Santos Weber
lara Matilde Da Silva Dos Santos
Ivana Clasen Becker
Ivonete Staroscky Lima
Izonia Amarante Schmidt
Janaina Alves Sens Schetz
Janete Sens Senem
Jaqueline Kuhnen
Juliana Klaumann
Juliete Amaral
Karine Schiestl Probst
Katia Souza
Katiana De Souza
Keli Regina Rengel
Kelli Schiestl
Kesia Silvia Demetrio
Larissa Hemkemaier
Luciana Francisco
Luciane Ventura
Magda Klaumann
Maria Lucia L. Passig
Mariane Probst Abreu
Marieli Maria Engster
Marilene Klaumann Kuhnen
Marilene Zanluca
Marina Pesenti
Marleide Maria Brito Weirich
Meri Oliveira Dos Passos Petersen
Michele Knaul Johse
Monique Rafaela Eduardo
Nara Rita De Cassia Camargo Vieira Hafemann
Nara Rubia Machado Senen

RG
6050614
4724948
50094777
6050681
3674202
3833773
5872983
47247711
3741731
5009665
4932054
4011006
00003164160
1895368
4097037
5009027
47258934
3674549
3890504
2259799
51428610
5456439
5142836
47250143
6257310
4403493
53544242
4317253
5670707
5748766
3502959
3163165
3833403
1899482
5.009.522
4791813
4725095
4573719
49324527
2122436
3693644
4573752
5670794
2252087
3164088
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N° INSC | Data Nasc

477850
500533
493440
492794
491537
491794
495871
476975
496009
484520
492282
471556
478481
496205
474983
481721
476264
469349
469956

N° INSC | Data Nasc

05/10/1978
05/06/1993
21/07/1990
28/12/1981
22/07/1982
22/08/1988
18/07/1968
13/04/1975
23/10/1990
23/10/1994
09/12/1971
23/12/1976
19/01/1991
06/10/1983
18/01/1969
06/01/1983
10/03/1981
16/06/1994
19/01/1984

CANDIDATO
Odete Aparecida Miranda
Patricia De Souza
Polyana Renata Weber
Rosemeri Hamann
Rosenilda Hobus
Rudineia Kreusch
Silene Felizari
Solange Schappo Leite
Tamires Eger
Thainara Momm
Valdirene Lima Schiestl
Valmir Anthero
Vanderleia Da Silva Rohling
Vanusa Lopes Coelho
Vera Lucia Alexandre
Vilma Rengel
Viviane Eger Bittencourt
Viviane Klettenberg
Viviane Prim

Professor Inglés
CANDIDATO

491690 [20/08/1986 Bruna Miranda
470106 (13/07/1998 Fabio Matteussi

N° INSC | Data Nasc

494292
481661
497657
473886

Professor Musica
CANDIDATO

06/04/1992 |Aline Boing

20/02/1996 Jenifer Eliziane Riqueta Delfino
29/03/1979 |Levi Weiss

07/11/1985 |Thiago Jose De Sousa

N° INSC | Data Nasc

477272
472281
499294
492777
493463
478248
491996
469566
500806
475874
495502
499241

15/04/1979
02/12/1985
27/04/1985
30/03/1995
02/07/1970
02/03/1980
23/05/1995
01/06/1991
22/11/1994
01/07/1974
29/08/1987
27/05/1994

Professor Séries Iniciais

CANDIDATO
Adriana Nienkotter De Freyn

Alice Leonidia Eberspécher De Mattos

Alice Rode
Ana Paula De Melo

Andrea Das Gracas Alexandre Alves

Andreia Weber Berk

Bruna Leticia Laurindo

Camila Varela

Carine Dayane Senem
Claudete De Oliveira De Freyn
Cristiane Lima Lopes

Elaine Eger

RG
3164048
6050233
3741719
4097645
3693417
4932607
1898015
31642357
54561345
50094840
21260620
3533611
5872351
3833722
2184725
40116140
35474165
5748615
4236130

RG
4234558
6257999

RG
5279428
6662586
3890870
4390383

RG
3161077
4118884
4236312
5071995
27070336
38338270
6050835
53799585
4271450
3163126
6097255167
6050681
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N° INSC | Data Nasc

471106
500922
487139
491268
480882
488373
500504
480930
479704
484493
481095
477027
473261
486230
499011
486019
470205
491270
496639
496757
485392
478114
475995
498024
495704
499309
500279
498687
472077
499377
498351
470304
472459
470963
477861
497224
493441
492795
491538
491636
491795
495480
496010
484521
492283

30/08/1982
31/07/1975
24/10/1964
18/01/1983
01/10/1987
13/02/1988
23/10/1980
15/07/1979
15/04/1969
10/04/1989
17/10/1979
20/04/1987
03/05/1974
06/12/1995
07/03/1994
06/04/1993
26/07/1989
02/03/1985
24/06/1991
15/06/1992
20/02/1984
10/09/1997
14/02/1996
10/09/1981
14/03/1976
15/02/1982
23/06/1968
03/12/1964
07/12/1963
31/03/1992
17/12/1984
17/09/1993
28/08/1967
19/10/1979
05/10/1978
22/08/1983
21/07/1990
28/12/1981
22/07/1982
30/06/1976
22/08/1988
13/04/1975
23/10/1990
23/10/1994
09/12/1971

CANDIDATO
Elaine Haverroth
Eliane Sens Knaul
Elizabeth Cristina Sens Nienkotter
Evelasio Espindula
Fernanda Cristina Medeiros
Francieli Doerner Broch
Grasiela Fernanda Vieira Machado
Graziela Monteiro Klaumann
Ires Schmitz Weber
Ivana Clasen Becker
Izonia Amarante Schmidt
Janaina Alves Sens Schetz
Janete Sens Senem
Jaqueline Kuhnen
Jessica Jeremias
Juliana Klaumann
Juliete Amaral
Karine Schiestl Probst
Katiana De Souza
Keli Regina Rengel
Kelli Schiestl
Kesia Silvia Demetrio
Larissa Hemkemaier
Luciana Francisco
Luciane Ventura
Magda Klaumann
Marcia Passos
Maria Lucia L. Passig
Maria Salete Cembranel
Mariane Probst Abreu
Marilene Klaumann Kuhnen
Marina Pesenti
Marleide Maria Brito Weirich
Meri Oliveira Dos Passos Petersen
Odete Aparecida Miranda
Patricia Vanroo Weber
Polyana Renata Weber
Rosemeri Hamann
Rosenilda Hobus
Rosilene Delagustina Da Silva
Rudineia Kreusch
Solange Schappo Leite
Tamires Eger
Thainara Momm
Valdirene Lima Schiestl

RG
3674202
3693523
16760212
4097994
47247711
3741731
4011006

00003164160

2253794
5009027
3674549
3890504
2259799
51428610
5456779
5456439
5142836
47250143
4403493
53544242
4317253
5670707
5748766
3502959
3163165
3833403
2126642
1899482
10362363
5.009.522
4725095
49324527
2122436
3693644
3164048
3741700
3741719
4097645
3693417
3160322
4932607
31642357
54561345
50094840
21260620
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N° INSC | Data Nasc CANDIDATO

471557
496206
474984
481722
469350

23/12/1976 Valmir Anthero
06/10/1983 |Vanusa Lopes Coelho
18/01/1969 Vera Lucia Alexandre
06/01/1983 |Vilma Rengel
16/06/1994 |Viviane Klettenberg

Petrolandia, 02 de dezembro de 2016.

RG
3533611
3833722
2184725
40116140
5748615

PéginaS



